Server Chassis
Features
HPC-8208
2U Rackmount Chassis for ATX/EATX
Motherboard with 8 Hot-Swap
SAS3/SATA3 HDD Trays and RPS
 � Supports ATX/EATX motherboard with dual processors
 � Eight shock-resistant hot-swap disk trays supporting 3.5" or 2.5" SAS3/

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
HPC-8208
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HPC-8208-80RA1 HPC-8208 2U-8bay SAS EATX Chassis w/ RPSU 800W
HPC-8208-55RA1 HPC-8208 2U-8bay SAS EATX Chassis w/ RPSU 550W
HPC-8208-85ZA1 HPC-8208 2U-8bay SAS EATX Chassis w/ SPS 850W
Packing List
Part Number Description
96618316100 HDD drawer for 2.5"/3.5" HDD/SSD
Optional Accessories